
C: Workerman and Employees:

Sl. 

No.
Name of the Workman/Employee Employee Code Amount Claimed

Amount 

Admitted
Amount Rejected

1 Hiranya patel NA 14,645                  -                         14,645                  

2 Dipen P. Ruparelia 200 65,933                  65,933                  -                         

3 Vikram B. Sanghvi NA 344,289                344,289                -                         

4 Jayanti B. Sanghvi NA 244,289                244,289                -                         

Total 669,156                654,511                14,645                  

The following claims has been received from Workman and Employee:

Sanghvi Forging And Engineering Limited

(Amount In INR)


